Tilted Tiara | and CDI 3*

CDI Timetable Thur May 23
Stables Open 10:00

Stable Security 23:00 - 6:00
Horses Arrive 10:00 - 14:00
Training Times 10:00 - 15:00
Horse Inspection 16:00 - 17:00

Competitions/Prize Giving

Leading CDI Athlete

Best Foreign Athlete

Draw 17:30

Competition schedule

Gold & Wildrose Timetable Thur May 23
Stables Open 13:00
Training Times 14:00 - 19:00

Gold & Wildrose Classes

Young Horse Championships

Terrific Classic

Dog Costume Class

Gold & Wild Rose Championship Presentations

Fri May 24

23:00 - 6:00

13:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 12:00

16:00

500 CDI3* Grand Prix

526 CDIU25 Intermediate I
506 CDI2* Intermediate B
503 CDI1* Prix St Georges

520 CDIJ Juniors Team

523 CDIY Young Rider Team

530 CDIAm Prix St Georges

Fri May 24

10:30 -
13:00 -

11:00 -
13:00 -

13:00 -

Gobys Grill Sponsors, Competitors Event - Everyone Welcome!

Terrific Classic Presentations
Salentein Wine
Jen Winkler Sport Horses
- cake by Gimena and Sparkling Wine by Salentein
Prize Draws / All Entries: Gold Wildrose CDI

12:00
18:00

12:00
17:00

14:00

17:00

Sat May 25

23:00 - 6:00

13:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 12:00

16:00

501 CDI3* Grand Prix Special
502 CDI3* Grand Prix Freestyle
527 CDIU25 Grand Prix 16-25
507 CDI2* Intermediate Il

504 CDI1* Intermediate |

521 CDIJ Juniors Individual

524 CDIY Young Rider
Individual

531 CDIAm Intermediate |

Sat, May 25

10:30 - 12:00
13:00 - 18:00

11:00 - 12:00
13:00 - 17:00

13:00 - 14:00
17:00 - 18:00

Saturday
18:00 - 20:00

Sun May 26

13:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 12:00
12:00
12:00

528 CDIU25 Grand Prix Freestyle
508 CDI2* Intermediate A/B Freestyle
505 CDI1* Intermediate | Freestyle
522 CDIJ Juniors Freestyle

525 CDIY Young Rider Freestyle

521 CDIAm Intermediate | Freestyle

Sun, May 26

09:00 - 12:00
13:00 - 15:00

10:30 - 12:00
13:00 - 15:30

13:00 - 14:00

15:45



